
011 INDIA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

Dr. KSSR, Tughlakabad, New Delhi

MON 22 MAY 2023, START TIME 12:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 124 AAYUSHI  GUPTA U.P. 16

2 351 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR MAH 12
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011 INDIA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL STAGE - Part 1

Dr. KSSR, Tughlakabad, New Delhi

MON 22 MAY 2023, START TIME 12:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 124 AAYUSHI  GUPTA U.P. 262.5 MM

2 351 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR MAH 261.0 MM

3 231 NANDINI  SAROHA HAR 260.1

4 42 SHREYA  AGRAWAL M.P. 259.6

5 874 RIYA  GUPTA DEL 207.3

6 83 SHRUTI HAR 206.7

7 806 ANEESHA  SHARMA J&K 154.7

8 636 ISHA  SAHOO DEL 153.2

Legend CRC
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011 INDIA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
KNOCK OUT ROUND

Dr. KSSR, Tughlakabad, New Delhi

MON 22 MAY 2023, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 42 SHREYA  AGRAWAL M.P. 159.2 QF

2 806 ANEESHA  SHARMA J&K 158.6 QF

3 124 AAYUSHI  GUPTA U.P. 157.8

4 351 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR MAH 157.0

5 83 SHRUTI HAR 156.9

6 231 NANDINI  SAROHA HAR 154.7

7 874 RIYA  GUPTA DEL 154.2

8 636 ISHA  SAHOO DEL 153.9

9 753 VEDASHREE SHASTRI U.P. 153.7

10 525 KM POONAM DEVI CRP 153.6

11 86 ANSHIKA  RAJPUT DEL 153.3

12 204 HIMANI SURYAKANT CHONDHE MAH 153.0

13 89 SHREYASI  MAZUMDAR ASS 101.2

14 235 ANANTA  SISODIA U.P. 100.0

36 HIMANI POONIA HAR

626 SUNISHKA  KUMAR C.G.

365 SANDHYA  YADAV U.P.

64 VIDHI JAIN RAJ
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Remarks

QF

QF

CRC
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